SUBMERSIBLE
SOLIDS HANDLING
PUMP
Series: 4BSE-DS
4.5-15 HP / 1750 RPM
Discharge: 4"
Spherical solids handling: 3"
DISCHARGE

(Nominal)
MAX
AMPS
LOCKED
ROTOR AMPS
NEMA
CODE
CORD
SIZE
CORD
TYPE
CORD
O. D.
WEIGHT
(pounds)
4BSE452DS 62170121 4.5 230 1 1750 26 59 A 10/4 SO 0.78" 287
4BSE453DS 62170122 4.5 200/230 3 1750 17.6 56 E 10/4 SO 0.78" 280
4BSE454DS 62170123 4.5 460 3 1750 8.8 28 E 10/4 SO 0.78" 280
4BSE752DS 62170124 7.5 230 1 1750 39 96 A 10/4 SO 0.78" 315
4BSE753DS 62170125 7.5 200/230 3 1750 23.6 80 D 10/4 SO 0.78" 309
4BSE754DS 62170126 7.5 460 3 1750 11.8 40 D 10/4 SO 0.78" 309
4BSE1133DS 62170127 11.3 200/230 3 1750 28.4 126 D 10/4 SO 0.78" 340
4BSE1134DS 62170128 11.3 460 3 1750 14.2 63 D 10/4 SO 0.78" 340
4BSE1503DS 62170129 15 200/230 3 1750 40 160 D 10/4 SO 0.78" 399
4BSE1504DS 62170130 15 460 3 1750 20 80 D 10/4 SO 0.78" 399
5
PS
I
10